Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

TSZ22111･15･001
BD4xxM5-C Series
●Ordering Information
B D 4 x x M 5 W  F P J － C  Z E 2
Part
Number
Output Voltage
33: 3.3 V
50: 5.0 V
Output Current
5: 500 mA
Enable Input
W: Includes
Enable
Input
Package
FPJ: TO252-J5(F)
FP : TO252-3
FP2: TO263-5(F)
 TO263-3(F)
Packaging and Forming
Specification
Z: Manufacturing Code
E2: Embossed Tape and Reel
●Lineup
Output Current
Ability
Output Voltage
(Typ.)
Enable
Input (1)
Package Type Orderable Part Number
500 mA
3.3 V
○
TO252-J5(F) BD433M5WFPJ-CZE2
TO263-5(F) BD433M5WFP2-CZE2
－
TO252-3 BD433M5FP-CE2
TO263-3(F) BD433M5FP2-CZE2
5.0 V
○
TO252-J5(F) BD450M5WFPJ-CZE2
TO263-5(F) BD450M5WFP2-CZE2
－
TO252-3 BD450M5FP-CE2
TO263-3(F) BD450M5FP2-CZE2
(1)  ○: Includes Enable Input
– : Not includes Enable Input
DatasheetDatasheet
3/36
TSZ02201-0G1G0AN00066-1-2© 2015 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
22.Feb.2017 Rev.006
TSZ22111･15･001
BD4xxM5-C Series
●Pin Configurations
Figure 3. Pin Configuration
●Pin Descriptions
■ BD433 / 450M5WFPJ-C  ■BD433 / 450M5WFP2-C
Pin No. Pin Name Function  Pin No. Pin Name Function
1 VCC Supply Voltage Input Pin  1 VCC Supply Voltage Input Pin
2 CTL Output Control Pin  2 CTL Output Control Pin
3 GND Ground Pin  3 GND Ground Pin
4 N.C. Not Connected  4 N.C. Not Connected
5 VOUT Output Pin  5 VOUT Output Pin
6 (FIN) GND Ground Pin  6 (FIN) GND Ground Pin
■ BD433 / 450M5FP-C  ■BD433 / 450M5FP2-C
Pin No. Pin Name Function  Pin No. Pin Name Function
1 VCC Supply Voltage Input Pin  1 VCC Supply Voltage Input Pin
2 N.C. Not Connected  2 GND Ground Pin
3 VOUT Output Pin  3 VOUT Output Pin
4 (FIN) GND Ground Pin  4 (FIN) GND Ground Pin